2023 L ATCHSETS & LOCKSETS www.OMNIAindustries.com  •  (973) 239-7272104
P
R
O
D
U
C
T

PTT	 PVD Titanium	 PTT
EXAMPLE: ACTIVE
 How to Order Mortise Locksets
Product order number would be 11055A00L15 or 11055SD00L15 for a single dummy.
055 A L00
Plate Design Function Backset Handing Finish
Lever or Knob
Item #
See Function
Codes
(Page 105)
00 = 2 3⁄4" Backset
0025 = 2  1⁄2" Backset
L = Left-Handed
R = Right-Handed
15
See Finish
Codes (Above)
11
Product
Series #
(example:
11000 = 11)
For doors over 13⁄4" thick, please specify door thickness.
For doors 2" thick or thicker, please call OMNIA for additional charges that may apply.
FOR PRODUCTS
SHOWN ON
PAGES 43-63.
FINISH CODES